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Tennisclub Niefern-Oschelbronn e.V. (21240)
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Anlage
Obere Bachstr.16, 75223 Niefern-Oeschelbronn
T 07233-5451 tcnoel976 @gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Owen, Julian

Jugendwart/in
Owen, Julian
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Herren 1
MF: Marc Probst; T 015170330027
marcpr0167@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hock, Sascha
Palacin, Kevin
Dorka, Frithjof
Metz, Sebastian
Owen, Julian
Schafer, Philipp
Patoc, Philipp
Kammler, Lukas
Burkhardt, Ricco
Mitrovic, Aleksandar (SRB*)
Schéfer, Timon
Probst, Marc
Katic, David
Kamm, Luka
Russner, Hendrik
Wei3, Robin
Kienitz, Philipp
Riempp, Benjamin
Hock, Noel

Eller, Nick

Wolf, Marius
Polzer, Mika

23 Mitrovic, Nemanja (SRB*)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17654634
19305496
19656179
19075381
19206074
19151264
19305498
19555547
19404382
19760778
19656181
19953191
10820505
19854555
18352676
19404994
18453696
19755781
10668743
10260973
10370801
10268785
10066182

LK DR Info
LK13,4
LK13,8
LK13,9
LK14,5
LK15,2
LK15,2
LK15,4
LK16,5
LK17,4
LK17,4
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK21,2
LK22,4
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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